RING OVAL
(PENDANT)
mathildehurel
Вычеркивание
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Shiny Nickel
FINISHING:
Italian crystal
BODY:
CODE:
OVAL-055-314
110-120V
VOLTAGE:
LIGHTING:
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
G9
The Ring pendant light, belonging to Cerchio Lighting Luxury Collection,
epitomizes timeless elegance. A contemporary masterpiece, this pendant
light seamlessly complements the most refined settings. The bevelled crystals
on the Ring pendant sparkle with captivating brilliance. Offered in three
sizes, it effortlessly integrates into any decor. Crafted in Italy, this pendant
light upholds the highest standards in materials and craftsmanship, ensuring
superior quality.
IP RATING:
20
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Updated 02/05/2024
HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONS:
Example:
S-G-OVAL-055-314-03-B
1
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
CODE:
-OVAL-055-314
OVAL-055-314
LIGHT SOURCE:
12 x G9
S-G-OVAL-055-314
DIMENSIONS:
L:  51.96" (132 cm)
H: 26.37" (67 cm)
tot H: 78.74" (200 cm)
D: 8.26" (21 cm)
A) Length -
B) Height -
C) Total height -
D) Depth -
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
LIGHT SOURCE:
10 x G9
S-M-OVAL-055-314-02
DIMENSIONS:
L: 44.09" (112 cm)
H: 22.44" (57 cm)
tot H: 78.74" (200 cm)
D: 8.26" (21 cm)
A) Length -
B) Height -
C) Total height -
D) Depth -
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Updated 02/05/2024
HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONS:
Example:
S-G-OVAL-055-314-03-B
1
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
CODE:
-OVAL-055-314
OVAL-055-314
LIGHT SOURCE:
8 x G9
S-P-OVAL-055-314-01
DIMENSIONS:
L: 27.55" (70 cm)
H: 13.77" (35 cm)
tot H: 78.74" (200 cm)
D: 7.08" (18 cm)
A) Length -
B) Height -
C) Total height -
D) Depth -
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
LIGHT SOURCE:
6 x G9
S-S-OVAL-055-314-00
DIMENSIONS:
L: 36.22" (92 cm)
H: 18.50" (47 cm)
tot H: 78.74" (200 cm)
D: 8.26" (21 cm)
A) Length -
B) Height -
C) Total height -
D) Depth -
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Updated 02/05/2024
CODE:
OVAL-055-314
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Updated 02/05/2024
-03
2 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
Shiny nickel
-03
3 CRYSTAL FINISH OPTIONS:
B crystal
SP spectra
-B
-SP
-SW SW swarovski